
2024

Carter Co Trustee
Chad Lewis, Trustee

Carter Co Trustee

2024

02/28/2025

10-022- -022- - -053.01- -000
2024      10359

      0.5300

   0    0

            0.0000

       $217,400.00

 25.0000%         $54,350.00

  $2.1800          $1,185.00

             $0.00

             $0.00
             $0.00
             $0.00
         $1,185.00

02/28/2025

Carter Co Trustee
Chad Lewis, Trustee

2024

2024      10359

10-022- -022- - -053.01- -000

02/28/2025

 10

123 Dry Hollow Rd

         $1,185.00

Gass Terrell E
Etux Sandy Gass
123 Dry Hollow Rd
Elizabethton TN 37643

Residential

Block: Lot:

Gass Terrell E
Etux Sandy Gass
123 Dry Hollow Rd
Elizabethton TN 37643

Carter Co Trustee
801 Elk Avenue
Elizabethton, TN 37643

2024

Carter Co Trustee

2024


